PRESS RELEASE



SILVERARROW ADVISES ASYAD HOLDING GROUP IN THE ACQUISITION OF A MINORITY STAKE OF SMART ENERGY SOLUTIONS FROM GULF CAPITAL

London, May 2, 2016 – Today SilverArrow Capital Advisors LLP announced that it has acted as lead advisor to Asyad Holding Group in connection with the successful acquisition of a minority stake of Smart Energy Solutions from Gulf Capital.

Smart Energy Solutions (SES) is a leading Power Provider serving temporary and medium term energy needs across the Middle East, Africa and South East Asia region. SES offers fast track turnkey power rental solutions to help our customers maximize on productivity and profitability, while minimizing on downtime and resources with highest safety standards. With an experienced technical team of proven capabilities in meeting energy needs, be it Emergency, Seasonal Demand, Remote off-grid applications or Grid supplement power requirement. For further information please visit www.sesrent.com.

Asyad Holding Group, established in 1975, is a family owned conglomerate. Asyad Holding Group, based in the Kingdom of Saudi Arabia, is a diversified group of companies, focusing on Real Estate Development & Construction, Aviation, Energy, Retail, Logistics, Hospitality and IT & Telecom sectors.

Gulf Capital is a leading alternative asset management company in the Middle East focusing primarily on late-stage control buy-outs, growth capital, real estate development and private debt business. Gulf Capital is based in the Emirate of Abu Dhabi, the capital of the United Arab Emirates.

About SilverArrow

SilverArrow Capital Advisors LLP is an entity of SilverArrow Capital Holding Ltd. SilverArrow Capital is a group of private investment firms focusing on industrial growth sectors, real estate and infrastructure projects supported by a leading global advisory and operations team. SilverArrow Capital brings value to its private investors and partners by executing a proven activist investment strategies in industrial growth companies. In addition the group provides strategic advisory services in areas of corporate strategy, corporate restructuring and corporate finance. For further information please visit www.silverarrowcapital.com.

Contact:

Sven Ohligs-von Bismarck, Partner SilverArrow Capital Group, ohligs@silverarrowcapital.com